National Championships Netherlands WE - ITT

2010
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23/06/2010 | 25km | 30 starting
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TCW VAN DIJK Ellen
ARC VOS Marianne
ARC GUNNEWIJK Loes
LNL DE WILDT Anne
CTT BRUINS Regina
KOEDOODER Vera
CTT SLAPPENDEL lIris
LNL DE VRIES Marijn
LNL VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal

NED19870211
NED19870513
NED19801127
NED19891029
NED19861007
NED19831031
NED19850218
NED19781119
NED19891022
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TCW VISSER Adrie
SPOOR Winanda
PIETERS Amy
CTT WILD Kirsten
VAN NIEUWPOORT Tessa
ARC VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
LNL VAN VLIET Heleen
ZWAAN Maartje

NED19831019
NED19910127
NED19910601
NED19821015
NED19911230
NED19821008
NED19820917
NED19880820



